1kuebler.com
IP-40°... +80°C16 bit MT
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 03/2023
Order code
Shaft version
Absolute encoders – multiturn
8.F5868
Type
. X X 2 X . 2 X
a b c d f
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, IP65 	ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	3 	= 	clamping flange, IP67 	ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	2 	= 	synchro flange, IP65 	 ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	4 	= 	synchro flange, IP67 	 ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	5	 = 	square flange, IP65 	  63.5 mm [2.5“]
	7	 = 	square flange, IP67 	  63.5 mm [2.5“]
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	6 x 10 mm [0.24 x 0.39“] 1)
	2 	= 	10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“] 2)
	3 	= 1/4“ x 7/8“
	4 	= 3/8“ x 7/8“
e 		 Fieldbus profile
21 = 	CANopen
f 		 Options (service)
	2 	= 	no option
	3 	= 	SET button
			   Optional on request
			   -	 Ex 2/22 3)
			   - 	 surface protection salt spray tested
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
c 		 Interface / supply voltage
	2 	= 	CANopen DS301 V4.02 / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	A 	=	radial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PVC
	B 	=	radial cable, special length PVC *)
	E 	= 	1 x radial M12 connector, 5-pin
	F 	=	2 x radial M12 connector, 5-pin
	*)		  Available special lengths (connection type B):
			   3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.F5868.122B.2123.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
21
e
CANopen
Standard
electronic multiturn, optical Sendix F5868 / F5888 (shaft / hollow shaft)
Safety-LockTMMultiturn
resolution
High rotational
speed
Temperature
range
High protection
level
High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Magnetic field
proof
Reverse polarity
protection
Intelligent Scan
Technology™
Surface protection
salt spray-tested
optional
The Sendix F58 multiturn with patented Intelligent Scan Techno-
logy™ is a particularly high resolution optical multiturn encoder
without gears and with 100 percent magnetic insensitivity.
32 bits total resolution, through hollow shaft up to 15 mm and